IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 1
Part No. d1 [mm] d1 Tolerance
[mm]
d2 [mm] b1 (h13)
GSM-0103-02 1.5 +0.014 +0.054 3 2
GSM-0203-03 2 +0.014 +0.054 3.5 3
GSM-02504-05 2.5 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 5
GSM-0304-03 3 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 3
GSM-0304-05 3 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 5
GSM-0304-06 3 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 6
GSM-0405-04 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 4
GSM-0405-06 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 6
GSM-0407-05 4 +0.020 +0.068 7 5.5
GSM-0406-08 4.5 +0.020 +0.068 6 8
GSM-0507-05 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 5
GSM-0507-07 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 7
GSM-0507-08 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 8
GSM-0507-10 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 10
GSM-0607-06 6 +0.010 +0.040 7 6
GSM-0607-12 6 +0.010 +0.040 7 12
GSM-0607-17 6 +0.010 +0.040 7 17
GSM-0607-17.5 6 +0.010 +0.040 7 17.5
GSM-0607-19 6 +0.010 +0.040 7 19
GSM-0608-015 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 1.5
GSM-0608-025 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 2.5
GSM-0608-03 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 3
GSM-0608-04 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 4
GSM-0608-05 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 5
GSM-0608-055 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 5.5
GSM-0608-06 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 6
GSM-0608-08 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 8
GSM-0608-09 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 9.5
GSM-0608-10 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 10
GSM-0608-11 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 11.8
GSM-0608-13 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 13.8
GSM-0708-10 7 +0.013 +0.049 8 10
GSM-0708-19 7 +0.013 +0.049 8 19
GSM-0709-08 7 +0.025 +0.083 9 8
GSM-0709-09 7 +0.025 +0.083 9 9
GSM-0709-10 7 +0.025 +0.083 9 10
GSM-0709-12 7 +0.025 +0.083 9 12
GSM-0809-05 8 +0.013 +0.049 9 5
GSM-0809-06 8 +0.013 +0.049 9 6
GSM-0809-08 8 +0.013 +0.049 9 8
GSM-0809-12 8 +0.013 +0.049 9 12
GSM-0810-05 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 5
GSM-0810-06 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 6
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 2
GSM-0810-07 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 6.8
GSM-0810-08 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 8
GSM-0810-10 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 10
GSM-0810-12 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 12
GSM-0810-13 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 13.8
GSM-0810-14 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 14
GSM-0810-15 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 15
GSM-0810-16 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 16
GSM-0810-18 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 18
GSM-0810-20 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 20
GSM-0810-22 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 22
GSM-0810-25 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 25
GSM-0812-09 8 +0.040 +0.130 12 9
GSM-0910-12 9 +0.013 +0.049 10 12
GSM-0910-16 9 +0.013 +0.049 10 16
GSM-0911-06 9 +0.025 +0.083 11 6
GSM-0911-20 9 +0.025 +0.083 11 20
GSM-1011-06 10 +0.013 +0.049 11 6
GSM-1011-07 10 +0.013 +0.049 11 7
GSM-1011-10 10 +0.013 +0.049 11 10
GSM-1011-20 10 +0.013 +0.049 11 20
GSM-1011-25 10 +0.013 +0.049 11 25
GSM-1011-30 10 +0.013 +0.049 11 30
GSM-1012-04 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 4
GSM-1012-045 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 4.5
GSM-1012-05 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 5
GSM-1012-06 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 6
GSM-1012-07 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 7
GSM-1012-08 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 8
GSM-1012-09 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 9
GSM-1012-10 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 10
GSM-1012-12 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 12
GSM-1012-14 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 14
GSM-1012-15 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 15
GSM-1012-17 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 17
GSM-1012-20 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 20
GSM-1013-13 10 +0.025 +0.083 13 13.5
GSM-1014-10 10 +0.025 +0.115 14 10
GSM-1014-20 10 +0.025 +0.115 14 20
GSM-1016-10 10 +0.040 +0.130 16 10
GSM-1213-047 12 +0.016 +0.059 13 4.7
GSM-1213-10 12 +0.016 +0.059 13 10
GSM-1213-12 12 +0.016 +0.059 13 12
GSM-1213-15 12 +0.016 +0.059 13 15
GSM-1214-04 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 4
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 3
GSM-1214-05 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 5
GSM-1214-06 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 6
GSM-1214-08 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 8
GSM-1214-10 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 10
GSM-1214-12 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 12
GSM-1214-14 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 14
GSM-1214-15 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 15
GSM-1214-20 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 20
GSM-1214-25 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 25
GSM-1215-06 12 +0.032 +0.102 15 6
GSM-1215-22 12 +0.032 +0.102 15 22
GSM-1216-10 12 +0.050 +0.160 16 10
GSM-1216-20 12 +0.050 +0.160 16 20
GSM-1315-070 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 7
GSM-1315-075 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 7.5
GSM-1315-10 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 10
GSM-1315-15 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 15
GSM-1315-20 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 20
GSM-1315-25 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 25
GSM-1416-03 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 3
GSM-1416-06 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 6
GSM-1416-08 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 8
GSM-1416-10 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 10
GSM-1416-12 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 12
GSM-1416-15 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 15
GSM-1416-20 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 20
GSM-1416-25 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 25
GSM-1416-45 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 45
GSM-1516-10 15 +0.016 +0.059 16 10
GSM-1516-15 15 +0.016 +0.059 16 15
GSM-1517-04 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 4
GSM-1517-10 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 10
GSM-1517-12 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 12
GSM-1517-15 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 15
GSM-1517-20 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 20
GSM-1517-25 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 25
GSM-1618-055 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 5.5
GSM-1618-08 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 8
GSM-1618-10 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 10
GSM-1618-12 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 12
GSM-1618-13.5 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 13.5
GSM-1618-15 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 15
GSM-1618-20 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 20
GSM-1618-25 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 25
GSM-1618-30 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 30
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 4
GSM-1618-38.5 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 38.5
GSM-1618-50 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 50
GSM-1719-15 17 +0.032 +0.102 19 15
GSM-1819-15 18 +0.016 +0.059 19 15
GSM-1820-06 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 6
GSM-1820-10 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 10
GSM-1820-12 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 12
GSM-1820-15 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 15
GSM-1820-20 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 20
GSM-1820-25 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 25
GSM-1820-34 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 34
GSM-1820-38 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 38
GSM-1820-45 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 45
GSM-1822-30 18 +0.032 +0.102 22 30
GSM-1922-06 19 +0.040 +0.124 22 6
GSM-1922-28 19 +0.040 +0.124 22 28
GSM-1922-35 19 +0.040 +0.124 22 35
GSM-2021-20 20 +0.020 +0.072 21 20
GSM-2022-03 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 3
GSM-2022-08 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 8
GSM-2022-105 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 10.5
GSM-2022-15 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 15
GSM-2022-20 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 20
GSM-2022-22 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 22
GSM-2022-28 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 28
GSM-2022-30 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 30
GSM-2022-47 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 47
GSM-2023-045 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 4.5
GSM-2023-10 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 10
GSM-2023-15 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 15
GSM-2023-20 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 20
GSM-2023-24 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 24
GSM-2023-25 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 25
GSM-2023-30 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 30
GSM-2023-35 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 35
GSM-2224-08 22 +0.040 +0.124 24 8
GSM-2224-10 22 +0.040 +0.124 24 10
GSM-2224-12 22 +0.040 +0.124 24 12
GSM-2224-15 22 +0.040 +0.124 24 15
GSM-2224-17 22 +0.040 +0.124 24 17
GSM-2224-20 22 +0.040 +0.124 24 20
GSM-2224-30 22 +0.040 +0.124 24 30
GSM-2224-48 22 +0.040 +0.124 24 48
GSM-2225-15 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 15
GSM-2225-20 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 20
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 5
GSM-2225-25 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 25
GSM-2225-30 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 30
GSM-2225-38.5 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 38.5
GSM-2425-25 24 +0.020 +0.072 25 25
GSM-2427-06 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 6
GSM-2427-15 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 15
GSM-2427-20 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 20
GSM-2427-24 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 24
GSM-2427-25 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 25
GSM-2427-30 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 30
GSM-2526-23 25 +0.020 +0.072 26 23
GSM-2526-25 25 +0.020 +0.072 26 25
GSM-2528-12 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 12
GSM-2528-15 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 15
GSM-2528-20 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 20
GSM-2528-24 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 24
GSM-2528-25 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 25
GSM-2528-30 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 30
GSM-2528-35 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 35
GSM-2528-50 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 50
GSM-2630-16 26 +0.040 +0.124 30 16
GSM-2730-05 27 +0.040 +0.124 30 5
GSM-2832-105 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 10.5
GSM-2832-12 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 12
GSM-2832-15 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 15
GSM-2832-20 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 20
GSM-2832-23 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 23
GSM-2832-25 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 25
GSM-2832-30 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 30
GSM-2835-19 28 +0.065 +0.195 35 19
GSM-2835-28 28 +0.065 +0.195 35 28
GSM-2933-06 29 +0.040 +0.124 33 6
GSM-3031-05 30 +0.020 +0.072 31 5
GSM-3031-12 30 +0.020 +0.072 31 12
GSM-3031-30 30 +0.020 +0.072 31 30
GSM-3034-12 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 12
GSM-3034-15 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 15
GSM-3034-20 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 20
GSM-3034-24 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 24
GSM-3034-25 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 25
GSM-3034-30 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 30
GSM-3034-35 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 35
GSM-3034-40 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 40
GSM-3034-525 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 52.5
GSM-3236-15 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 15
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 6
GSM-3236-20 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 20
GSM-3236-30 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 30
GSM-3236-40 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 40
GSM-3539-14 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 14
GSM-3539-20 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 20
GSM-3539-25 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 25
GSM-3539-30 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 30
GSM-3539-40 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 40
GSM-3539-50 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 50
GSM-3541-50 35 +0.050 +0.150 41 50
GSM-3640-20 36 +0.050 +0.150 40 20
GSM-3741-20 37 +0.050 +0.150 41 20
GSM-3842-25 38 +0.050 +0.150 42 25
GSM-4044-10 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 10
GSM-4044-16 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 16.5
GSM-4044-20 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 20
GSM-4044-30 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 30
GSM-4044-40 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 40
GSM-4044-50 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 50
GSM-4044-525 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 52.5
GSM-4246-40 42 +0.050 +0.150 46 40
GSM-4448-20 44 +0.050 +0.150 48 20
GSM-4550-10 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 10
GSM-4550-20 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 20
GSM-4550-22 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 22
GSM-4550-235 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 23.5
GSM-4550-30 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 30
GSM-4550-38 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 38
GSM-4550-40 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 40
GSM-4550-50 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 50
GSM-5055-20 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 20
GSM-5055-25 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 25
GSM-5055-30 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 30
GSM-5055-40 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 40
GSM-5055-50 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 50
GSM-5055-60 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 60
GSM-5257-20 52 +0.060 +0.180 57 20
GSM-5560-20 55 +0.060 +0.180 60 20
GSM-5560-40 55 +0.060 +0.180 60 40
GSM-5560-50 55 +0.060 +0.180 60 50
GSM-5560-60 55 +0.060 +0.180 60 60
GSM-6065-30 60 +0.060 +0.180 65 30
GSM-6065-40 60 +0.060 +0.180 65 40
GSM-6065-50 60 +0.060 +0.180 65 50
GSM-6065-60 60 +0.060 +0.180 65 60
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 7
GSM-6065-70 60 +0.060 +0.180 65 70
GSM-6267-35 62 +0.100 +0.250 67 35
GSM-6267-72 62 +0.060 +0.180 67 72
GSM-6570-30 65 +0.060 +0.180 70 30
GSM-6570-50 65 +0.060 +0.180 70 50
GSM-6570-104 65 +0.060 +0.180 70 104
GSM-6873-60 68 +0.060 +0.180 73 60
GSM-7075-60 70 +0.060 +0.180 75 60
GSM-7277-24.5 72 +0.060 +0.180 77 24.5
GSM-7277-76 72 +0.060 +0.180 77 76
GSM-7580-40 75 +0.060 +0.180 80 40
GSM-7580-60 75 +0.060 +0.180 80 60
GSM-8085-60 80 +0.060 +0.180 85 60
GSM-8085-100 80 +0.060 +0.180 85 100
GSM-8590-100 85 +0.072 +0.212 90 100
GSM-9095-100 90 +0.072 +0.212 95 100
GSM-95100-100 95 +0.072 +0.212 100 100
GSM-100105-21.5 100 +0.072 +0.212 105 21.5
GSM-100105-30 100 +0.072 +0.212 105 30
GSM-100105-32 100 +0.072 +0.212 105 32
GSM-100105-100 100 +0.072 +0.212 105 100
GSM-105110-100 105 +0.072 +0.212 110 100
GSM-110115-100 110 +0.072 +0.212 115 100
GSM-120125-100 120 +0.072 +0.212 125 100
GSM-125130-100 125 +0.085 +0.245 130 100
GSM-130135-100 130 +0.085 +0.245 135 100
GSM-135140-80 135 +0.085 +0.245 140 80
GSM-140145-100 140 +0.085 +0.245 145 100
GSM-140145-104 140 +0.085 +0.245 145 104
GSM-150155-100 150 +0.085 +0.245 155 100
G1SM-0405-04 4 +0.010 +0.058 5.5 4
G1SM-0405-06 4 +0.010 +0.058 5.5 6
G1SM-0507-05 5 +0.010 +0.058 7 5
G1SM-0507-10 5 +0.010 +0.058 7 10
G1SM-0608-06 6 +0.010 +0.058 8 6
G1SM-0608-08 6 +0.010 +0.058 8 8
G1SM-0608-10 6 +0.010 +0.058 8 10
G1SM-0810-08 8 +0.013 +0.071 10 8
G1SM-0810-10 8 +0.013 +0.071 10 10
G1SM-0810-12 8 +0.013 +0.071 10 12
G1SM-1012-08 10 +0.013 +0.071 12 8
G1SM-1012-10 10 +0.013 +0.071 12 10
G1SM-1012-12 10 +0.013 +0.071 12 12
G1SM-1012-15 10 +0.013 +0.071 12 15
G1SM-1012-20 10 +0.013 +0.071 12 20
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 8
G1SM-1214-10 12 +0.016 +0.086 14 10
G1SM-1214-12 12 +0.016 +0.086 14 12
G1SM-1214-15 12 +0.016 +0.086 14 15
G1SM-1214-20 12 +0.016 +0.086 14 20
G1SM-1315-10 13 +0.016 +0.086 15 10
G1SM-1315-20 13 +0.016 +0.086 15 20
G1SM-1416-15 14 +0.016 +0.086 16 15
G1SM-1416-20 14 +0.016 +0.086 16 20
G1SM-1416-25 14 +0.016 +0.086 16 25
G1SM-1517-15 15 +0.016 +0.086 17 15
G1SM-1517-20 15 +0.016 +0.086 17 20
G1SM-1517-25 15 +0.016 +0.086 17 25
G1SM-1618-15 16 +0.016 +0.086 18 15
G1SM-1618-20 16 +0.016 +0.086 18 20
G1SM-1618-25 16 +0.016 +0.086 18 25
G1SM-1820-15 18 +0.016 +0.086 20 15
G1SM-1820-20 18 +0.016 +0.086 20 20
G1SM-1820-25 18 +0.016 +0.086 20 25
G1SM-2023-10 20 +0.020 +0.104 23 10
G1SM-2023-15 20 +0.020 +0.104 23 15
G1SM-2023-20 20 +0.020 +0.104 23 20
G1SM-2023-25 20 +0.020 +0.104 23 25
G1SM-2023-30 20 +0.020 +0.104 23 30
G1SM-2225-15 22 +0.020 +0.104 25 15
G1SM-2225-20 22 +0.020 +0.104 25 20
G1SM-2225-25 22 +0.020 +0.104 25 25
G1SM-2225-30 22 +0.020 +0.104 25 30
G1SM-2427-15 24 +0.020 +0.104 27 15
G1SM-2427-20 24 +0.020 +0.104 27 20
G1SM-2427-25 24 +0.020 +0.104 27 25
G1SM-2427-30 24 +0.020 +0.104 27 30
G1SM-2528-15 25 +0.020 +0.104 28 15
G1SM-2528-20 25 +0.020 +0.104 28 20
G1SM-2528-25 25 +0.020 +0.104 28 25
G1SM-2528-30 25 +0.020 +0.104 28 30
G1SM-2832-20 28 +0.020 +0.104 32 20
G1SM-2832-25 28 +0.020 +0.104 32 25
G1SM-2832-30 28 +0.020 +0.104 32 25
G1SM-3034-20 30 +0.020 +0.104 34 20
G1SM-3034-25 30 +0.020 +0.104 34 25
G1SM-3034-30 30 +0.020 +0.104 34 30
G1SM-3034-40 30 +0.020 +0.104 34 40
G1SM-3236-20 32 +0.025 +0.125 36 20
G1SM-3236-30 32 +0.025 +0.125 36 30
G1SM-3236-40 32 +0.025 +0.125 36 40
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 9
G1SM-3539-20 35 +0.025 +0.125 39 20
G1SM-3539-30 35 +0.025 +0.125 39 30
G1SM-3539-40 35 +0.025 +0.125 39 40
G1SM-3539-50 35 +0.025 +0.125 39 50
G1SM-4044-20 40 +0.025 +0.125 44 20
G1SM-4044-30 40 +0.025 +0.125 44 30
G1SM-4044-40 40 +0.025 +0.125 44 40
G1SM-4044-50 40 +0.025 +0.125 44 50
G1SM-4550-20 45 +0.025 +0.125 50 20
G1SM-4550-30 45 +0.025 +0.125 50 30
G1SM-4550-40 45 +0.025 +0.125 50 40
G1SM-4550-50 45 +0.025 +0.125 50 50
G1SM-5055-20 50 +0.025 +0.125 55 20
G1SM-5055-30 50 +0.025 +0.125 55 30
G1SM-5055-40 50 +0.025 +0.125 55 40
G1SM-5055-50 50 +0.025 +0.125 55 50
G1SM-5055-60 50 +0.025 +0.125 55 60
MSM-0103-02 1 +0.020 +0.080 3 2
MSM-0104-02 1.5 +0.020 +0.080 4 2
MSM-0205-01 2 +0.020 +0.080 5 1
MSM-0205-02 2 +0.020 +0.080 5 2
MSM-0205-03 2 +0.020 +0.080 5 3
MSM-0206-03 2.5 +0.020 +0.080 6 3
MSM-0305-03 3 +0.020 +0.080 5 3
MSM-0305-04 3 +0.020 +0.080 5 4
MSM-0306-03 3 +0.020 +0.080 6 3
MSM-0306-04 3 +0.020 +0.080 6 4
MSM-0405-04 4 +0.030 +0.105 5.5 4
MSM-0405-06 4 +0.030 +0.105 5.5 6
MSM-0407-03 4 +0.030 +0.105 7 3
MSM-0407-04 4 +0.030 +0.105 7 4
MSM-0407-06 4 +0.030 +0.105 7 6
MSM-0408-04 4 +0.030 +0.105 8 4
MSM-0408-06 4 +0.030 +0.105 8 6
MSM-0507-05 5 +0.030 +0.105 7 5
MSM-0507-10 5 +0.030 +0.105 7 10
MSM-0508-04 5 +0.030 +0.105 8 4
MSM-0508-05 5 +0.030 +0.105 8 5
MSM-0508-08 5 +0.030 +0.105 8 8
MSM-0509-05 5 +0.030 +0.105 9 5
MSM-0509-08 5 +0.030 +0.105 9 8
MSM-0608-06 6 +0.030 +0.105 8 6
MSM-0608-08 6 +0.030 +0.105 8 8
MSM-0608-10 6 +0.030 +0.105 8 10
MSM-0609-06 6 +0.030 +0.105 9 6
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 10
MSM-0610-02 6 +0.030 +0.105 10 2.5
MSM-0610-04 6 +0.030 +0.105 10 4
MSM-0610-06 6 +0.030 +0.105 10 6
MSM-0610-08 6 +0.030 +0.105 10 8
MSM-0610-10 6 +0.030 +0.105 10 10
MSM-0611-04 6 +0.030 +0.105 11 4
MSM-0612-06 6 +0.030 +0.105 12 6
MSM-0612-10 6 +0.030 +0.105 12 10
MSM-0710-05 7 +0.040 +0.130 10 5
MSM-0710-08 7 +0.040 +0.130 10 8
MSM-0710-10 7 +0.040 +0.130 10 10
MSM-0711-16 7 +0.040 +0.130 11 16
MSM-0810-06 8 +0.040 +0.130 10 6
MSM-0810-08 8 +0.040 +0.130 10 8
MSM-0810-10 8 +0.040 +0.130 10 10
MSM-0810-12 8 +0.040 +0.130 10 12
MSM-0811-06 8 +0.040 +0.130 11 6
MSM-0811-08 8 +0.040 +0.130 11 8
MSM-0811-12 8 +0.040 +0.130 11 12
MSM-0812-04 8 +0.040 +0.130 12 4
MSM-0812-06 8 +0.040 +0.130 12 6
MSM-0812-08 8 +0.040 +0.130 12 8
MSM-0812-10 8 +0.040 +0.130 12 10
MSM-0812-12 8 +0.040 +0.130 12 12
MSM-0814-06 8 +0.040 +0.130 14 6
MSM-0814-10 8 +0.040 +0.130 14 10
MSM-0912-14 9 +0.040 +0.130 12 14
MSM-1012-08 10 +0.040 +0.130 12 8
MSM-1012-10 10 +0.040 +0.130 12 10
MSM-1012-12 10 +0.040 +0.130 12 12
MSM-1012-15 10 +0.040 +0.130 12 15
MSM-1012-20 10 +0.040 +0.130 12 20
MSM-1014-06 10 +0.040 +0.130 14 6
MSM-1014-08 10 +0.040 +0.130 14 8
MSM-1014-10 10 +0.040 +0.130 14 10
MSM-1014-16 10 +0.040 +0.130 14 16
MSM-1016-06 10 +0.040 +0.130 16 6
MSM-1016-08 10 +0.040 +0.130 16 8
MSM-1016-10 10 +0.040 +0.130 16 10
MSM-1016-16 10 +0.040 +0.130 16 16
MSM-1016-50 10 +0.040 +0.130 16 50
MSM-1214-10 12 +0.050 +0.160 14 10
MSM-1214-12 12 +0.050 +0.160 14 12
MSM-1214-15 12 +0.050 +0.160 14 15
MSM-1214-20 12 +0.050 +0.160 14 20
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 11
MSM-1216-15 12 +0.050 +0.160 16 15
MSM-1216-20 12 +0.050 +0.160 16 20
MSM-1218-08 12 +0.050 +0.160 18 8
MSM-1218-10 12 +0.050 +0.160 18 10
MSM-1218-15 12 +0.050 +0.160 18 15
MSM-1218-20 12 +0.050 +0.160 18 20
MSM-1315-10 13 +0.050 +0.160 15 10
MSM-1315-20 13 +0.050 +0.160 15 20
MSM-1416-085 14 +0.050 +0.160 16 8.5
MSM-1416-10 14 +0.050 +0.160 16 10
MSM-1416-15 14 +0.050 +0.160 16 15
MSM-1416-20 14 +0.050 +0.160 16 20
MSM-1416-25 14 +0.050 +0.160 16 25
MSM-1416-29 14 +0.050 +0.160 16 29
MSM-1418-20 14 +0.050 +0.160 18 20
MSM-1420-10 14 +0.050 +0.160 20 10
MSM-1420-15 14 +0.050 +0.160 20 15
MSM-1420-20 14 +0.050 +0.160 20 20
MSM-1517-10 15 +0.050 +0.160 17 10
MSM-1517-15 15 +0.050 +0.160 17 15
MSM-1517-20 15 +0.050 +0.160 17 20
MSM-1517-25 15 +0.050 +0.160 17 25
MSM-1521-10 15 +0.050 +0.160 21 10
MSM-1521-15 15 +0.050 +0.160 21 15
MSM-1521-20 15 +0.050 +0.160 21 20
MSM-1521-23 15 +0.050 +0.160 21 23
MSM-1618-12 16 +0.050 +0.160 18 12
MSM-1618-15 16 +0.050 +0.160 18 15
MSM-1618-20 16 +0.050 +0.160 18 20
MSM-1618-25 16 +0.050 +0.160 18 25
MSM-1620-20 16 +0.050 +0.160 20 20
MSM-1620-25 16 +0.050 +0.160 20 25
MSM-1620-30 16 +0.050 +0.160 20 30
MSM-1621-07 16 +0.050 +0.160 21 7
MSM-1622-12 16 +0.050 +0.160 22 12
MSM-1622-15 16 +0.050 +0.160 22 15
MSM-1622-16 16 +0.050 +0.160 22 16
MSM-1622-20 16 +0.050 +0.160 22 20
MSM-1622-25 16 +0.050 +0.160 22 25
MSM-1820-15 18 +0.050 +0.160 20 15
MSM-1820-20 18 +0.050 +0.160 20 20
MSM-1820-25 18 +0.050 +0.160 20 25
MSM-1824-12 18 +0.050 +0.160 24 12
MSM-1824-20 18 +0.050 +0.160 24 20
MSM-1824-30 18 +0.050 +0.160 24 30
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 12
MSM-1824-40 18 +0.050 +0.160 24 40
MSM-2023-10 20 +0.065 +0.195 23 10
MSM-2023-15 20 +0.065 +0.195 23 15
MSM-2023-20 20 +0.065 +0.195 23 20
MSM-2023-25 20 +0.065 +0.195 23 25
MSM-2023-30 20 +0.065 +0.195 23 30
MSM-2025-14 20 +0.065 +0.195 25 14
MSM-2025-20 20 +0.065 +0.195 25 20
MSM-2025-30 20 +0.065 +0.195 25 30
MSM-2026-12 20 +0.065 +0.195 26 12
MSM-2026-15 20 +0.065 +0.195 26 15
MSM-2026-20 20 +0.065 +0.195 26 20
MSM-2026-30 20 +0.065 +0.195 26 30
MSM-2224-08 22 +0.065 +0.195 24 8
MSM-2225-15 22 +0.065 +0.195 25 15
MSM-2225-20 22 +0.065 +0.195 25 20
MSM-2225-25 22 +0.065 +0.195 25 25
MSM-2225-30 22 +0.065 +0.195 25 30
MSM-2226-15 22 +0.065 +0.195 26 15
MSM-2228-10 22 +0.065 +0.195 28 10
MSM-2228-15 22 +0.065 +0.195 28 15
MSM-2228-20 22 +0.065 +0.195 28 20
MSM-2228-30 22 +0.065 +0.195 28 30
MSM-2427-15 24 +0.065 +0.195 27 15
MSM-2427-20 24 +0.065 +0.195 27 20
MSM-2427-25 24 +0.065 +0.195 27 25
MSM-2427-30 24 +0.065 +0.195 27 30
MSM-2430-15 24 +0.065 +0.195 30 15
MSM-2430-20 24 +0.065 +0.195 30 20
MSM-2430-30 24 +0.065 +0.195 30 30
MSM-2528-12 25 +0.065 +0.195 28 12
MSM-2528-15 25 +0.065 +0.195 28 15
MSM-2528-20 25 +0.065 +0.195 28 20
MSM-2528-25 25 +0.065 +0.195 28 25
MSM-2528-30 25 +0.065 +0.195 28 30
MSM-2530-20 25 +0.065 +0.195 30 20
MSM-2530-30 25 +0.065 +0.195 30 30
MSM-2530-40 25 +0.065 +0.195 30 40
MSM-2532-10 25 +0.065 +0.195 32 10
MSM-2532-12 25 +0.065 +0.195 32 12
MSM-2532-20 25 +0.065 +0.195 32 20
MSM-2532-30 25 +0.065 +0.195 32 30
MSM-2532-35 25 +0.065 +0.195 32 35
MSM-2532-40 25 +0.065 +0.195 32 40
MSM-2630-20 26 +0.065 +0.195 30 20
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 13
MSM-2632-30 26 +0.065 +0.195 32 30
MSM-2734-20 27 +0.065 +0.195 34 20
MSM-2734-30 27 +0.065 +0.195 34 30
MSM-2734-40 27 +0.065 +0.195 34 40
MSM-2832-20 28 +0.065 +0.195 32 20
MSM-2832-25 28 +0.065 +0.195 32 25
MSM-2832-30 28 +0.065 +0.195 32 30
MSM-2833-20 28 +0.065 +0.195 33 20
MSM-2836-20 28 +0.065 +0.195 36 20
MSM-2836-30 28 +0.065 +0.195 36 30
MSM-2836-40 28 +0.065 +0.195 36 40
MSM-3034-20 30 +0.065 +0.195 34 20
MSM-3034-25 30 +0.065 +0.195 34 25
MSM-3034-30 30 +0.065 +0.195 34 30
MSM-3034-40 30 +0.065 +0.195 34 40
MSM-3035-20 30 +0.065 +0.195 35 20
MSM-3035-40 30 +0.065 +0.195 35 40
MSM-3038-03 30 +0.032 +0.102 38 3
MSM-3038-045 30 +0.065 +0.195 38 4.5
MSM-3038-17 30 +0.080 +0.240 38 17
MSM-3038-20 30 +0.065 +0.195 38 20
MSM-3038-30 30 +0.065 +0.195 38 30
MSM-3038-40 30 +0.065 +0.195 38 40
MSM-3040-40 30 +0.065 +0.195 40 40
MSM-3236-20 32 +0.080 +0.240 36 20
MSM-3236-30 32 +0.080 +0.240 36 30
MSM-3236-40 32 +0.080 +0.240 36 40
MSM-3240-20 32 +0.080 +0.240 40 20
MSM-3240-30 32 +0.080 +0.240 40 30
MSM-3240-40 32 +0.080 +0.240 40 40
MSM-3539-20 35 +0.080 +0.240 39 20
MSM-3539-30 35 +0.080 +0.240 39 30
MSM-3539-40 35 +0.080 +0.240 39 40
MSM-3539-50 35 +0.080 +0.240 39 50
MSM-3542-50 35 +0.080 +0.240 42 50
MSM-4044-20 40 +0.080 +0.240 44 20
MSM-4044-30 40 +0.080 +0.240 44 30
MSM-4044-40 40 +0.080 +0.240 44 40
MSM-4044-50 40 +0.080 +0.240 44 50
MSM-4046-20 40 +0.080 +0.240 46 20
MSM-4550-20 45 +0.080 +0.240 50 20
MSM-4550-30 45 +0.080 +0.240 50 30
MSM-4550-40 45 +0.080 +0.240 50 40
MSM-4550-50 45 +0.080 +0.240 50 50
MSM-5055-20 50 +0.080 +0.240 55 20
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 14
MSM-5055-30 50 +0.080 +0.240 55 30
MSM-5055-40 50 +0.080 +0.240 55 40
MSM-5055-50 50 +0.080 +0.240 55 50
MSM-5055-60 50 +0.080 +0.240 55 60
MSM-7580-60 75 +0.100 +0.290 80 60
P210SM-0405-04 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 4
P210SM-0405-06 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 6
P210SM-0507-05 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 5
P210SM-0507-10 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 10
P210SM-0608-06 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 6
P210SM-0608-08 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 8
P210SM-0608-10 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 10
P210SM-0810-08 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 8
P210SM-0810-10 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 10
P210SM-0810-12 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 12
P210SM-1012-08 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 8
P210SM-1012-10 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 10
P210SM-1012-12 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 12
P210SM-1012-15 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 15
P210SM-1012-20 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 20
P210SM-1214-10 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 10
P210SM-1214-12 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 12
P210SM-1214-15 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 15
P210SM-1214-20 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 20
P210SM-1315-10 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 10
P210SM-1315-20 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 20
P210SM-1416-15 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 15
P210SM-1416-20 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 20
P210SM-1416-25 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 25
P210SM-1517-15 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 15
P210SM-1517-20 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 20
P210SM-1517-25 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 25
P210SM-1618-15 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 15
P210SM-1618-20 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 20
P210SM-1618-25 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 25
P210SM-1820-15 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 15
P210SM-1820-20 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 20
P210SM-1820-25 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 25
P210SM-2023-10 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 10
P210SM-2023-15 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 15
P210SM-2023-20 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 20
P210SM-2023-25 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 25
P210SM-2023-30 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 30
P210SM-2225-15 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 15
P210SM-2225-20 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 20
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 15
P210SM-2225-25 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 25
P210SM-2225-30 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 30
P210SM-2427-15 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 15
P210SM-2427-20 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 20
P210SM-2427-25 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 25
P210SM-2427-30 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 30
P210SM-2528-15 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 15
P210SM-2528-20 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 20
P210SM-2528-25 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 25
P210SM-2528-30 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 30
P210SM-2832-20 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 20
P210SM-2832-25 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 25
P210SM-2832-30 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 30
P210SM-3034-20 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 20
P210SM-3034-25 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 25
P210SM-3034-30 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 30
P210SM-3034-40 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 40
P210SM-3236-20 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 20
P210SM-3236-30 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 30
P210SM-3236-40 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 40
P210SM-3539-20 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 20
P210SM-3539-30 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 30
P210SM-3539-40 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 40
P210SM-3539-50 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 50
P210SM-4044-20 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 20
P210SM-4044-30 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 30
P210SM-4044-40 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 40
P210SM-4044-50 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 50
P210SM-4550-20 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 20
P210SM-4550-30 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 30
P210SM-4550-40 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 40
P210SM-4550-50 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 50
P210SM-5055-20 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 20
P210SM-5055-30 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 30
P210SM-5055-40 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 40
P210SM-5055-50 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 50
P210SM-5055-60 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 60
PSM-0304-03 3 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 3
PSM-0405-04 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 4
PSM-0405-06 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 6
PSM-0507-05 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 5
PSM-0507-10 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 10
PSM-0608-06 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 6
PSM-0608-08 6 +0.025 +0.083 8 8
PSM-0608-10 6 +0.025 +0.083 8 10
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 16
PSM-0810-08 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 8
PSM-0810-10 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 10
PSM-0810-11 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 11.5
PSM-0810-12 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 12
PSM-1012-08 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 8
PSM-1012-10 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 10
PSM-1012-12 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 12
PSM-1012-15 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 15
PSM-1012-20 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 20
PSM-1214-10 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 10
PSM-1214-12 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 12
PSM-1214-15 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 15
PSM-1214-20 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 20
PSM-1214-25 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 25
PSM-1315-10 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 10
PSM-1315-20 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 20
PSM-1416-15 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 15
PSM-1416-20 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 20
PSM-1416-25 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 25
PSM-1517-15 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 15
PSM-1517-20 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 20
PSM-1517-25 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 25
PSM-1618-15 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 15
PSM-1618-20 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 20
PSM-1618-25 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 25
PSM-1618-42 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 42
PSM-1820-15 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 15
PSM-1820-20 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 20
PSM-1820-25 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 25
PSM-1820-33 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 33
PSM-2022-22 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 22
PSM-2022-30 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 30
PSM-2022-48 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 48
PSM-2022-51 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 51
PSM-2023-10 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 10
PSM-2023-15 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 15
PSM-2023-20 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 20
PSM-2023-25 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 25
PSM-2023-30 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 30
PSM-2224-42 22 +0.040 +0.124 24 42
PSM-2224-45 22 +0.040 +0.124 24 45
PSM-2225-15 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 15
PSM-2225-20 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 20
PSM-2225-25 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 25
PSM-2225-30 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 30
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 17
PSM-2225-45 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 45
PSM-2325-37 23 +0.040 +0.124 25 37
PSM-2325-58 23 +0.040 +0.124 25 58
PSM-2325-68 23 +0.040 +0.124 25 68
PSM-2427-15 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 15
PSM-2427-20 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 20
PSM-2427-25 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 25
PSM-2427-30 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 30
PSM-2528-15 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 15
PSM-2528-20 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 20
PSM-2528-25 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 25
PSM-2528-30 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 30
PSM-2528-35 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 35
PSM-2630-25 26 +0.040 +0.124 30 25
PSM-2832-20 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 20
PSM-2832-25 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 25
PSM-2832-30 28 +0.040 +0.124 32 30
PSM-3034-20 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 20
PSM-3034-25 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 25
PSM-3034-30 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 30
PSM-3034-40 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 40
PSM-3034-45 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 45
PSM-3236-20 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 20
PSM-3236-30 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 30
PSM-3236-40 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 40
PSM-3539-20 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 20
PSM-3539-30 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 30
PSM-3539-40 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 40
PSM-3539-50 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 50
PSM-4044-20 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 20
PSM-4044-30 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 30
PSM-4044-40 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 40
PSM-4044-50 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 50
PSM-4044-58 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 58
PSM-4550-20 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 20
PSM-4550-30 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 30
PSM-4550-40 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 40
PSM-4550-50 45 +0.050 +0.150 50 50
PSM-5055-20 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 20
PSM-5055-30 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 30
PSM-5055-40 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 40
PSM-5055-50 50 +0.060 +0.180 55 50
PSM-5055-60 50 +0.060 +0.180 55 60
PSM-6065-50 60 +0.060 +0.180 65 50
PSM-6065-60 60 +0.060 +0.180 65 60
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 18
PSM-6570-50 65 +0.060 +0.180 70 50
PSM-7580-80 75 +0.060 +0.180 80 80
PSM-9095-100 90 +0.072 +0.212 95 100
PSM-95100-100 95 +0.072 +0.212 100 100
KSM-0608-06 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 6
KSM-0810-10 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 10
KSM-1012-10 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 10
KSM-1214-12 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 12
KSM-1618-15 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 15
KSM-2023-20 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 20
JSM-0104-02 1.5 +0.014 +0.054 4 2
JSM-0203-07 2 +0.014 +0.054 3.5 7
JSM-0205-02 2 +0.020 +0.080 5 2.5
JSM-0206-02 2.5 +0.020 +0.080 6 2.5
JSM-0304-05 3 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 5
JSM-0304-09 3 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 9
JSM-0305-04 3 +0.020 +0.080 5 4
JSM-0307-14 3 +0.020 +0.080 7 14
JSM-0308-04 3 +0.020 +0.080 8 4
JSM-0308-05 3 +0.020 +0.080 8 5
JSM-0405-04 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 4
JSM-0405-06 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 6
JSM-0405-08 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 8
JSM-0507-046 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 4.6
JSM-0507-05 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 5
JSM-0507-10 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 10
JSM-0507-14 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 14
JSM-0507-15 5 +0.020 +0.080 7 15
JSM-0508-05 5 +0.030 +0.105 8 5
JSM-0607-03 6 +0.010 +0.058 7 3
JSM-0607-05 6 +0.010 +0.058 7 5
JSM-0607-08 6 +0.010 +0.058 7 8
JSM-0607-12.5 6 +0.010 +0.058 7 12.5
JSM-0607-14 6 +0.010 +0.058 7 14
JSM-0608-043 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 4.3
JSM-0608-06 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 6
JSM-0608-08 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 8
JSM-0608-10 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 10
JSM-0609-06 6 +0.030 +0.105 9 6
JSM-0610-10 6 +0.030 +0.105 10 10
JSM-0709-05 7 +0.025 +0.083 9 5
JSM-0709-07 7 +0.025 +0.083 9 7
JSM-0709-09 7 +0.025 +0.083 9 9
JSM-0709-125 7 +0.025 +0.083 9 12.5
JSM-0810-03 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 3
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 19
JSM-0810-04 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 4
JSM-0810-06 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 6
JSM-0810-08 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 8
JSM-0810-10 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 10
JSM-0810-12 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 12
JSM-0810-16 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 16
JSM-0812-10 8 +0.040 +0.130 12 10
JSM-0812-12 8 +0.040 +0.130 12 12
JSM-0911-10 9 +0.025 +0.083 11 10
JSM-1012-05 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 5
JSM-1012-06 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 6
JSM-1012-08 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 8
JSM-1012-10 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 10
JSM-1012-11 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 11
JSM-1012-12 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 12
JSM-1012-15 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 15
JSM-1012-20 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 20
JSM-1014-10 10 +0.040 +0.130 14 10
JSM-1014-16 10 +0.040 +0.130 14 16
JSM-1214-06 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 6
JSM-1214-08 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 8
JSM-1214-09 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 9
JSM-1214-10 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 10
JSM-1214-12 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 12
JSM-1214-15 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 15
JSM-1214-20 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 20
JSM-1216-12 12 +0.050 +0.160 16 12
JSM-1216-17 12 +0.050 +0.160 16 17
JSM-1315-10 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 10
JSM-1315-20 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 20
JSM-1316-185 13 +0.032 +0.102 16 18.5
JSM-1416-05 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 5
JSM-1416-08 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 8
JSM-1416-10 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 10
JSM-1416-15 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 15
JSM-1416-20 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 20
JSM-1416-25 14 +0.032 +0.102 16 25
JSM-1418-18 14 +0.032 +0.102 18 18
JSM-1420-20 14 +0.050 +0.160 20 20
JSM-1517-06 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 6
JSM-1517-10 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 10
JSM-1517-12 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 12
JSM-1517-15 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 15
JSM-1517-20 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 20
JSM-1517-25 15 +0.032 +0.102 17 25
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 20
JSM-1518-10 15 +0.032 +0.102 18 10
JSM-1618-10 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 10
JSM-1618-12 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 12
JSM-1618-15 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 15
JSM-1618-20 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 20
JSM-1618-25 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 25
JSM-1620-16 16 +0.050 +0.160 20 16
JSM-1622-16 16 +0.050 +0.160 22 16
JSM-1622-20 16 +0.050 +0.160 22 20
JSM-1719-06 17 +0.032 +0.102 19 6
JSM-1820-10 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 10
JSM-1820-15 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 15
JSM-1820-20 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 20
JSM-1820-25 18 +0.032 +0.102 20 25
JSM-1922-14 19 +0.032 +0.102 22 14
JSM-2022-20 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 20
JSM-2022-30 20 +0.040 +0.124 22 30
JSM-2023-10 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 10
JSM-2023-15 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 15
JSM-2023-20 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 20
JSM-2023-25 20 +0.020 +0.104 23 25
JSM-2023-30 20 +0.020 +0.104 23 30
JSM-2026-06 20 +0.065 +0.195 26 6
JSM-2026-20 20 +0.065 +0.195 26 20
JSM-2026-25 20 +0.065 +0.195 26 25
JSM-2026-30 20 +0.065 +0.195 26 30
JSM-2124-12 21 +0.040 +0.124 24 12
JSM-2225-15 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 15
JSM-2225-20 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 20
JSM-2225-25 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 25
JSM-2225-30 22 +0.040 +0.124 25 30
JSM-2326-12 23 +0.040 +0.124 26 12
JSM-2427-15 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 15
JSM-2427-20 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 20
JSM-2427-25 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 25
JSM-2427-30 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 30
JSM-2427-46 24 +0.040 +0.124 27 46
JSM-2528-12 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 12
JSM-2528-15 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 15
JSM-2528-20 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 20
JSM-2528-25 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 25
JSM-2528-30 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 30
JSM-2528-60 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 60
JSM-2530-40 25 +0.065 +0.195 30 40
JSM-2532-25 25 +0.065 +0.195 32 25
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 21
JSM-2532-32 25 +0.065 +0.195 32 32
JSM-2532-35 25 +0.065 +0.195 32 35
JSM-2630-20 26 +0.065 +0.195 30 20
JSM-2730-20 27 +0.040 +0.124 30 20
JSM-2832-20 28 +0.065 +0.195 32 20
JSM-2832-25 28 +0.065 +0.195 32 25
JSM-2832-30 28 +0.065 +0.195 32 30
JSM-3034-20 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 20
JSM-3034-25 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 25
JSM-3034-30 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 30
JSM-3034-40 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 40
JSM-3038-40 30 +0.065 +0.195 38 40
JSM-3236-20 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 20
JSM-3236-30 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 30
JSM-3236-40 32 +0.050 +0.150 36 40
JSM-3237-25 32 +0.050 +0.150 37 25
JSM-3238-50 32 +0.050 +0.150 38 50
JSM-3539-20 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 20
JSM-3539-30 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 30
JSM-3539-40 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 40
JSM-3539-50 35 +0.050 +0.150 39 50
JSM-3640-45 36 +0.050 +0.150 40 45
JSM-4044-20 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 20
JSM-4044-30 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 30
JSM-4044-35 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 35
JSM-4044-40 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 40
JSM-4044-50 40 +0.050 +0.150 44 50
JSM-4246-73 42 +0.080 +0.240 46 73
JSM-4550-20 45 +0.025 +0.125 50 20
JSM-4550-30 45 +0.025 +0.125 50 30
JSM-4550-40 45 +0.025 +0.125 50 40
JSM-4550-50 45 +0.025 +0.125 50 50
JSM-5055-20 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 20
JSM-5055-30 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 30
JSM-5055-40 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 40
JSM-5055-50 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 50
JSM-5055-60 50 +0.050 +0.150 55 60
JSM-5560-60 55 +0.060 +0.180 60 60
JSM-6065-60 60 +0.060 +0.180 65 60
JSM-6570-50 65 +0.060 +0.180 70 50
JSM-7075-60 70 +0.060 +0.180 75 60
JSM-7580-60 75 +0.060 +0.180 80 60
JSM-8085-100 80 +0.060 +0.180 85 100
JSM-8086-60 80 +0.060 +0.180 86 60
JSM-100105-100 100 +0.072 +0.212 105 100
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 22
JSM-110115-60 110 +0.072 +0.212 115 60
WSM-0203-03 2 +0.014 +0.054 3.5 3
WSM-0204-018 2.5 +0.014 +0.054 4 1.8
WSM-0204-03 2.5 +0.014 +0.054 4 3
WSM-0304-03 3 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 3
WSM-0304-05 3 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 5
WSM-0304-06 3 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 6
WSM-0405-04 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 4
WSM-0405-06 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 6
WSM-0405-08 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 8
WSM-0405-10 4 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 10
WSM-0507-05 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 5
WSM-0507-08 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 8
WSM-0507-10 5 +0.020 +0.068 7 10
WSM-0607-14 6 +0.010 +0.058 7 14
WSM-0608-06 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 6
WSM-0608-08 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 8
WSM-0608-09 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 9.5
WSM-0608-10 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 10
WSM-0608-11 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 11.8
WSM-0608-13 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 13.8
WSM-0709-09 7 +0.025 +0.083 9 9
WSM-0709-12 7 +0.025 +0.083 9 12
WSM-0709-125 7 +0.025 +0.083 9 12.5
WSM-0810-06 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 6
WSM-0810-08 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 8
WSM-0810-10 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 10
WSM-0810-12 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 12
WSM-0810-13 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 13.8
WSM-0810-15 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 15
WSM-0810-16 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 16
WSM-0810-20 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 20
WSM-0810-21 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 21
WSM-0911-06 9 +0.025 +0.083 11 6
WSM-1012-04 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 4
WSM-1012-06 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 6
WSM-1012-08 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 8
WSM-1012-09 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 9
WSM-1012-10 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 10
WSM-1012-12 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 12
WSM-1012-15 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 15
WSM-1012-17 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 17
WSM-1012-20 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 20
WSM-1012-25.5 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 25.5
WSM-1113-08 11 +0.032 +0.102 13 8
IGUS – Contact Us For Great Pricing
3A Whitebeam Court, Rhodfa Ty Du, Nelson, Treharris, CF46 6PQ
Email: sales@gccomponents.co.uk    Phone: +44(0) 1443 816661
SL
EE
VE
 B
EA
RI
N
G
S
Page | 23
WSM-1214-04 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 4
WSM-1214-05 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 5
WSM-1214-06 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 6
WSM-1214-08 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 8
WSM-1214-10 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 10
WSM-1214-12 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 12
WSM-1214-15 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 15
WSM-1214-20 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 20
WSM-1214-25 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 25
WSM-1315-07 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 7
WSM-1315-10 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 10
WSM-1315-15 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 15
WSM-1315-20 13 +0.032 +0.102 15 20